
 

RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class #1 Lead Line 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 
 52 Fairwind’s Heisman Warning Knox Slone Gunsmoke Stables Gunsmoke Stables 

 806 LV’s Amy Lee Addyson Back Elijah Curran Sydnee Dillard 

 811 G.S. Emma Brentley Estepp Luke Montgomery Jennifer Welch 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
 

 



 

RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class #2 RMHA 17&Under CTP 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 

1 119 Kilburn’s Holy Knight Mare Tyler Kilburn Tyler Kilburn Paul Kilburn 
2 721 CF’s Voodoo Queen Colton Goe Kelli Moore David Moore 

3 483 Chocolate Majesty Chase Gordon Greg Brewer Mike Lane 

4 2 Countess Nikita Leigha Crawford Andrea Crawford Candy Brinegar 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      

      

      
 

 



 

RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class #3 Go As You Please 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 

1 923 Pretty Boy Brayden Stepp Brayden Stepp Brayden Stepp 
2 249 KR Cowboy Casanova Kynlee Ritz Kynlee Ritz Kayla Ritz 

3 345  What’s Your Pleasure Sherri Adams Sherri Adams Sherri Adams 

4 210 Dance the Night Away Jessica Lee Andrea Crawford Janet Berkin 

5 296 The Right Stuff Addisyn Shelton Addisyn Shelton Addisyn Shelton 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      

      

      
 

 



 

RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class #4 RMHA Amateur Trail Pleasure 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 

1 52 Fairwind’s Heisman Warning David Welch Gunsmoke Stables Gunsmoke Stables 

2 384 3BF Midnight Lace Monee Hollinsworth Elijah Curran Monee Hollinsworth 

3 886 Something Wicked Myranda Elliot Shaun Lyon Myranda Elliot 

4 126 Spirit’s Wild Card Morgan Stumbo Dark Horse Stables Dark Horse Stables 

5 106 DHS’s Mr. Bohannon Ragan Adkins Dark Horse Stables Dark Horse Stables 

6 527 Hershey’s Mountain Candy Man Mike Lane Greg Brewer Mike Lane 

7 806 LV’s Amy Lee Sydnee Dillard Elijah Curran Sydnee Dillard 

8 289 Hot Rod Emma McDonald Emma McDonald Emma McDonald 

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      

      

      
 

 



 

RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class #5 RMHA Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 

1 286 Dreamcatcher’s Miss Tobias Donna Spencer Lane Greg Brewer Donna Spencer Lane 

2 913 Designed by Hawk Mara Dice Mara Dice Mara Dice 

3 310 Lena’s Smokin Promise Andrea Crawford Andrea Crawford Tom Arnold 

4 323 HCR’s After Midnight Leah Palmquist Julie Brown Julie Brown 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      

      

      
 

 



 

RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class #6 Open Youth Pleasure 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 

1 721 CF’s Voodoo Queen Colton Goe Kelli Moore David Moore 
2 905 Night Train Logan Williams Emerson Williams Logan Williams 

3 249 KR Cowboy Casanova Kynlee Ritz Kynlee Ritz Kayla Ritz 

4 198 Pence’s Special Annie Tyler Kilburn Tyler Kilburn Tyler Kilburn 

5 43 Luke Alyssa McDaniel Emerson Williams Emerson Williams 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      

      

      
 

 



 

RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class #7 Open Park Pleasure 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 

1 49 GHS’s Have You Ever Hayden Williams Emerson Williams Chad Weaver 
2 48 Maxx’d Outs Sub-Zero Brayden Williams Emerson Williams Brayden Williams 

3 387 Drop Dead Diva Sierra Kennedy Sierra Kennedy Sierra Kennedy 

4 214 Miss Snapshot Roy Parks Roy Parks Roy Parks 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      

      

      
 

 



 

RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class #8 Stallions Country Trail Pleasure 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 

      
      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      

      

      
 

 



 

RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class #9 RMHA 17 & Under Trail Pleasure 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 

1 402 The Greatest Showman Chase Gordon Greg Brewer Dana Pugh 
2 856 G.S. Emma Luke Montgomery Luke Montgomery Jennifer Welch 

3 916 Hawk’s Stormi Night Londyn Barnes Mara Dice Mara Dice 

4 198 Pence’s Special Annie Tyler Kilburn Tyler Kilburn  Tyler Kilburn 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      

      

      
 

 



 

RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class #10 RMHA Stallions Show Pleasure 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 

1 487 Split Ridge Hypnotic Shaun Lyon Shaun Lyon Doris Penn 
2 81 JPG’s Amos Moses Greg Brewer Greg Brewer Ashley Slone 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      

      

      
 

 



 

RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class #11 Open Trail Pleasure Racking 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 

1 26 Rowdy Rawhide Duke James Grigsby James Grigsby Mark Smith 
2 52 Fairwind’s Heisman Warning Kynzi Slone Gunsmoke Stables Gunsmoke Stables 

3 297 Big Time Beautiful Tina Hall Tina Hall Tina Hall 

4 916 Hawk’s Stormi Night Brantley Dice Mara Dice Mara Dice 

5 386 Galliano Sierra Kennedy Sierra Kennedy Sierra Kennedy 

6 345 What’s Your Pleasure Sherri Adams Sherri Adams Sherri Adams 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      

      

      
 

 



 

RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class #12 RMHA Mares & Geldings Trail Pl 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 

1 916 Hawk’s Stormi Night Mara Dice Mara Dice Mara Dice 
2 572 Hershey’s Mountain Candy Man Mike Lane Greg Brewer Mike Lane 

3 384 3BF Midnight Lace Monee Hollinsworth Elijah Curran Monee Hollinsworth 

4 886 Something Wicked Shaun Lyon Shaun Lyon Myranda Elliot 

5 289 Hot Rod Emma McDonald Emma McDonald Emma McDonalds 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      

      

      
 

 



 

RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class #13 Open Mountain Horse 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 

1 48 Maxx’D Outs Sub-Zero Brayden Williams Emerson Williams Brayden Williams 
2 737 I’m Beth Dutton Sherri Adams Sherri Adams Sherri Adams 

3 905 Night Train Logan Williams Emerson Williams  Logan Williams 

4 249 KR Cowboy Casanova Kynlee Ritz Kynlee Ritz Kayla Ritz 

5 289 Hot Rod Emma McDonald Emma McDonald Emma McDonald 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      

      

      
 

 



 

RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class #14 Ladies Open Pleasure 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 

1 893 Money Shot Barbara Rector Shaun Lyon Barbara Rector 
2 223 Sidewalk Sally Dana Parks Andrea Crawford Kirk Heckman 

3 43 Luke Alyssa McDaniel Emerson Williams Emerson Williams 

4 296 The Right Stuff Addisyn Shelton Addisyn Shelton Addisyn Shelton 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      

      

      
 

 



 

RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class #15 RMHA Amateur Show Pleasure 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 

1 106 DHS’s Mr. Bohannon Ragan Adkins Dark Horse Stables Dark Horse Stables 

2 323 HCR’s After Midnight Julie Brown Julie Brown Julie Brown 

EXC 286 Dreamcatcher’s Miss Tobias Donna Spencer Lane Greg Brewer Donna Spencer Lane 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      

      

      

      

      
 



 

 

RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class #16 RMHA Mares & Geldings Country Tr Pl 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 

1 910 Rio’s River Dance Jonathan Ramey Jonathan Ramey Jonathan Ramey 

2 309 Smokey Joe’s Annabelle Andrea Crawford Andrea Crawford Candy Brinegar 
3 483 Chocolate Majesty Greg Brewer Greg Brewer Mike Lane 

4 26 Jesse’s Rose James Grigsby James Grigsby Terry Darnell 

5 866 LBF One Fancy Lady Shaun Lyon Shaun Lyon Rebecca Taylor 

6 126 Spirit’s Wild Card Morgan Stumbo Dark Horse Stables Dark Horse Stables 

7 321 Elite’s Hallelujah Leah Palmquist Julie Brown  Julie Brown 

8 311 Syd’s Lemon Drop Dana Parks Andrea Crawford Tom Arnold 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      
 



 

 

RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class #17- NO ENTRIES 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 

      

      
      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      
 



 

 

RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class #18 RMHA 17&Under Show Pleasure 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 

1 41 Jessica’s Sky’s The Limit Chase Gordon Greg Brewer Jessica Brewer 

2 711 Money in the Bank Talon Fox Talon Fox Craig Tyler Moore 
3 198 Pence’s Special Annie Tyler Kilburn Tyler Kilburn Tyler Kilburn 

4 953 CF’s Destiny’s Child Colton Goe Kelli Moore David Moore 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      
 



 

 

RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class #19 Open Keg Shod Racking 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 

1 737 I’m Beth Dutton Sherri Adams Sherri Adams Sherri Adams 

      
      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      
 



RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class #20 RMHA Stallions Trail Pleasure 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 

1 26 Sambo’s Chocolate Thunder James Grigsby James Grigsby Mark Smith 

2 842 G.S. Nitro Kirklen Wireman Kirklen Wireman Kirklen Wireman 

3 516 KJ’s Covington Steel Greg Brewer Greg Brewer Keith Johnson 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      

      

      

      
 

 

 



RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class #21 Men’s Open Pleasure 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 

1 453 EHR Bud Platinum Shaun Lyon Shaun Lyon Dr. Lucinda Belcher 

2 916 Hawk’s Stormi Night Brantley Dice Mara Dice Mara Dice 

3 214 Miss Snapshot Roy Parks  Roy Parks  Roy Parks 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      

      

      

      
 

 

 



RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class #22 Amateur Country Trail Pleasure 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 

1 910 Rio’s River Dance Jonathan Ramey Jonathan Ramey Jonathan Ramey 

2 106 Spirit’s Wild Card Morgan Stumbo Dark Horse Stables Dark Horse Stables 

3 866 LBF One Fancy Lady Shaun Lyon Shaun Lyon Rebecca Taylor 

4 309 Smokey Joe’s Annabelle Candy Brinegar Andrea Crawford Candy Brinegar 

5 321 Elite’s Hallelujah Julie Brown Julie Brown Julie Brown 

6 311 Syd’s Lemon Drop Dana Parks Andrea Crawford Tom Arnold 

7 289 Hot Rod Emma McDonald Emma McDonald Emma McDonald 

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      

      

      

      
 

 

 



RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class #23 Open 3&4YO Pleasure 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 

1 923 Monk Connor Jenkins Connor Jenkins Connor Jenkins 

2 913 Designed By Hawk Mara Dice Mara Dice Mara Dice 

3 905 Night Train Logan Williams Emerson Williams Logan Williams 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      

      

      

      
 

 

 



RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class # 24 17&Under Country Trail Pleasure CH 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 

1 119 Kilburn’s Holy Knight Mare Tyler Kilburn Tyler Kilburn Tyler Kilburn 

2 721 CF’s Voodoo Queen Colton Goe Kelli Moore David Moore 

3 923 Pretty Boy Brayden Stepp Brayden Stepp Brayden Stepp 

4 483 Chocolate Majesty Chase Gordon Chase Gordon Chase Gordon 

5 249 KR Cowboy Casanova Kynlee Ritz Kynlee Ritz Kayla Ritz 

6 2 Countess Nikita Leigha Crawford Andrea Crawford Candy Brinegar 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      

      

      

      
 

 

 



RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class #: 25 Trail Pleasure Championship 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 

1 516 KJ’s Covington Steel Greg Brewer Greg Brewer Keith Johnson 

2 52 Fairwind’s Heisman Warning David Welch Gunsmoke Stables Gunsmoke Stables 

3 453 Something Wicked Shaun Lyon Shaun Lyon Myranda Elliot 

4 26 Sambo’s Chocolate Thunder James Grigsby James Grigsby Mark Smith 

5 223 Sidewalk Sally Dana Parks Andrea Crawford Kirk Heckman 

6 916 Hawk’s Stormi Night  Brantley Dice Mara Dice Mara Dice 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      

      

      

      
 

 

 



RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class # 26 17&Under Youth Show Pleasure CH 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 

1 49 GHS’s Have You Ever Hayden Williams Emerson Williams Chad Weaver 

2 41 Jessica’s Sky’s The Limit Chase Gordon Greg Brewer Greg Brewer 

3 48 Maxx’D Out’s Sub-Zero Brayden Williams Emerson Williams Brayden Williams 

4 198 Pence’s Special Annie Tyler Kilburn Tyler Kilburn Tyler Kilburn 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      

      

      

      
 

 

 



RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class #27 Country Trail Pleasure Championship 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 

1 910 Rio’s River Dance Jonathan Ramey Jonathan Ramey Jonathan Ramey 

2 309 Smokey Joe’s Annabelle Andrea Crawford Andrea Crawford Candy Brinegar 

3 453 EHR Bud Platinum Shaun Lyon Shaun Lyon Dr. Lucinda Belcher 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      

      

      

      
 

 

 



RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class #28 Amateur Mnt Horse Stake 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 

1 893 Money Shot Barbara Rector Shaun Lyon Barbara Rector 

2 106 DHS’s Mr. Bohannon Ragan Adkins Dark Horse Stables Dark Horse Stables 

3 866 LBF One Fancy Lady Rebecca Taylor Shaun Lyon Rebecca Taylor 

4 737 I’m Beth Dutton Sierra Kennedy Sherri Adams Sherri Adams 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      

      

      

      
 

 

 



RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class #29 17&Under Trail Pleasure CH 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 

1 856 G.S. Emma Luke Montgomery Luke Montgomery Jennifer Welch 

2 916 Hawk’s Stormi Night Londyn Barnes Mara Dice Mara Dice 

3 198 Pence’s Special Annie Tyler Kilburn Tyler Kilburn Tyler Kilburn 

4 905 Night Train Logan Williams Emerson Williams Logan Williams 

5 923 Chipmunk Brayden Stepp Brayden Stepp Brayden Stepp 

6 402 The Greatest Showman Chase Gordon Greg Brewer  Dana Pugh 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      

      

      

      
 

 

 



RMHA Youth Spring Fling Horse Show             Class #30 Open Mountain Horse Stake 

 

Placing Back # Horse Name Exhibitor Trainer Owner 

1   81 JPG’s Amos Moses Greg Brewer Greg Brewer Ashley Slone 

2 487 Split Ridge Hypnotic Shaun Lyon Shaun Lyon Doris Penn 

3 310 Lena’s Smokin’ Promise Andrea Crawford Andrea Crawford Tom Arnold 

4 26 Rowdy Rawhide’s Night Shade James Grigsby James Grigsby  Mark Smith 

5 806 LV’s Amy Lee Elijah Curran Elijah Curran Sydnee Dillard 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      
      

      

      

      

      

      
 


